
30’ Clear Tilt-up Construction

First-Class Warehouse

Single Tenant or 
Subdivisible

Delivering  
Mid 2021

30,000-250,000 SF BUILD-TO-SUIT OPPORTUNITY30,000-250,000 SF BUILD-TO-SUIT OPPORTUNITY
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NEW HAMPSHIRE
MASSACHUSETTS

NORTH WILMINGTON

BUILDING A & B
67,600 RSF subdivisible to 33,800 RSF

30’ Clear Height | 52’x50’ Column Spacing | 60’ Speed Bay
12 Docks, 8 Levelers, 2 Compactor Pads 

Potential Office 10% of Total Building RSF

BUILDING A
67,600 RSF

Subdivisible to 33,800 RSF

Warehouse Distribution

BUILDING B
67,600 RSF

Subdivisible to 33,800 RSF
Warehouse Distribution

INDUSTRIAL PARK  
MASTER PLAN

ADDRESS	 36 & 38 Upton Drive 
	 Wilmington, MA

SITE	 27.88 Acres

ZONING	 Industrial

PARKING	 392 Spaces



2.2 miles  
to North Wilmington  

Commuter Rail Station

BUILDING C
99,840 RSF subdivisible to 21,544 RSF

24’-30’ Clear Height | 52’x50’ Column Spacing | 60’ Speed Bay
36 Docks, 20 Levelers, 4 Compactor Pads
Potential Office 10% of Total Building RSF

BUILDING D
21,600 RSF | Flex

18’ Clear Height | 40’x40’ Column Spacing
2 Docks, 2 Levelers, 1 Compactor Pad

Potential Office 35% of Total Building RSF

9 min to

1.2 miles to

20 min 
South to Boston

North to New Hampshire

BUILDING C
99,840 RSF  

Subdivisible to 21,544 RSF
Warehouse Distribution
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CORPORATE NEIGHBORS
Distribution, Manufacturing & Logistics
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DISTRIBUTION

ROB CRONIN 
Senior Vice President 
617.951.4147 
rcronin@lpc.com

JACK FISHER 
Associate 
617.951.4130 
jfisher@lpc.com

53 State Street, 8th Fl  |  Boston, MA 02109  |  LPCBoston.com  |  617.951.4100

Logan 
International 
Airport

Manchester • Boston
Regional Airport

N E W  H A M P S H I R E
M A S S A C H U S E T T S

R H O D E  I S L A N D

Massachusetts
Bay

Providence, RI

Westford

Littleton

Boxborough

Maynard

Sudbury

Bolton

Leominster
Harvard

Lawrence

Berlin Hudson

Reading

Andover

North Andover

Salisbury

Quincy

Westwood

Wellesley

Waltham

Woburn

Wakefield
Burlington

Cambridge

Newton

Dedham
Hingham

Cohasset

Westborough
Worcester

Marlborough

Concord

Lowell

Brighton/Allston

Milton

Lexington

Bedford

Acton

Natick

Framingham

Essex

Beverly

Salem

Marblehead

Canton

Sharon

Foxborough

Stoughton

Braintree

Randolph

Weymouth

Brockton

Easton

Franklin

Walpole

Millis

Sherborn

East Bridgewater

West Bridgewater

Chelmsford

Nashua

Londonderry

Derry

Bedford

Tewksbury

Billerica
Ayer

Medford
Malden

Peabody

Danvers

Carlisle

Northborough Southbourgh

Hopkinton

Milford

Attleboro

Mansfield

Taunton

Raynham

North Middleborough

Norton

Rehoboth

Weston

Auburn

BOSTON

Manchester

Hooksett

CONCORD

Hillsborough

Salem

Hudson

Windham

Tyngsborough

Milford

Weare

Raymond
Epping Newmarket

Durham

Dover

Portsmouth

Exeter

Hampton

Woonsocket

Danielson

Moosup

Jewett City

New London

Mystic

225

146

38
62
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2

9

9

24

3

3

6

117

109

1

1

1

1

1

4

1

20

3

3
3A

3

128

128

128

85

85

3A

3A

101

101

102

111

101A

102

101

101

295

293

293

Wilmington, MA


